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HOME DECORS

AARRYA EXPORTS
NATURAL FABRICS

HOME TRENDS OVERSEAS
THE SUN DESIGN

SRI LAXMI EXPORT

J M International

Vansh Creation

Anuj Overseas

J S P HANDLOOMS

FEM EXPORTS

S K OVERSEAS

CREATIVE HOME TEXTILES
Sujata Exports

SHIV GANGA EXPORTS

Ess Kay Enterprises
KASHISH HOME FASHIONS
Dolphins Designs
NAVASAARIGAI SILK HAND
M A International

Impex Shawl Industries
Pashmsutra

ML Exports

VAIBHAV GULATI
SOORIYAH RD
AGHOSH

Jagbeer Choudhary
SUNIL KUMAR

Mr RAMESH

Vivek Kumar Gupta
Mr. Ashwani Jain
Shivansh Maheshwari
SIVA JAKKULA
ISSAK EBRAHIM
Shubham Mangla
NANDAN GIRI

Mr. Raghu Mehra
PARVEEN GUPTA
Prateek Tayal
HIMANSHU KHANNA
Athishkarthic K'S
Smt.Dharani Muralidharan
Hitesh Anchalia

Qazi Wasif

Nitin

Velmani Thangavel

vgulati@homedecorsindia.:
SOORIYAH@AARRYAEXPO
info@naturalfab.com
jc@hometrendsoverseas.ir
sunilkhokhar@thesundesig
RAMESH@SRILAXMIEXPO
jminternationalpnp@gmail.
ashwani@vcin.co
shivansh@anujoverseas.in
j.sivasyam@gmail.com
ishak@femexports.com
Sales@skoverseas.in
GIR.LNANDAN@CHTEX.IN
sujataexports@rediffmail.c
parveen@shivganga.co.in
prateek@esskaypnp.com
marketing@khfexports.con
athish@dolphinsdesigns.cc
navasaarigaishwpcl@gmai
hiteshanchalia@gmail.com
gazi.was@gmail.com
niting1976@gmail.com

vel@mlexports.in

9034000472
8095823407
9447263434
9050127904
+91 9466216711
+91 9443143908
+91 9953723112
+91-9729067020
9760498195
+91 7680000585
+917666766788
9050402569
+91 9729067040
+91-9839055448
+919812005353
9050300049
+919996506134
08861500559
84384 95785
9352590001
9682373881
+91 9891084125

00919677747677
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Pioneer Global Corp

Lord Creations
Mumbe Enterprise

DAYAL OVERSEAS

Airwill Home Collections Pv

DESIGN TEX

Niranjan Barbhai

Dushyant Thakur
Ninoto Zhimomi
MR KAMAL TAYAL
Balusamy

Mr. Sarthak Dhingra

niranjan.barbhai35@gmail. +91 8766415709

dushyant@lordcreations.cc 8053739297
semaninot30@gmail.com 7085450243
info@dayaloverseas.com 8950000331
balu@airwillhomecollectior 9344408212

sarthak@designtex.co.in ~ +91 95557 00002

manufacturing sector,
power machiner,
processing machinery,
chemicals,
shipbuiliding,
navigation equipment
and medical devices;
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